COLOR Cubes
Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer – CWDM
mux or demux, 4 channels, multi mode
HUBER+SUHNER is certified according to EN(AS) 9100, ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO/TS 16949 and IRIS. cubeoptics.com
Waiver: Facts and figures herein are for information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind. Page 1/2
Features
• Devices may be used as multiplexer or de-multiplexer
• Upgrade channel, integrated bandsplitters and tap ports available

Please select an option from each configuration table and write the corresponding codes in the applicable boxes to create the part
number.
Ordering example: C-40-A-A-S-S-11-3-B-15
Further configuration on request!
Spectral Performance
Standard 4 channel housing
HUBER+SUHNER Cube Optics AG
Eindhoven-Allee 3
55129 Mainz, Germany
+49-6131-4995-100
Screw - DIN912 - M2.5x10
14
19
units [mm]
---- - --- - 1C 1
n o . o f  c h a n n e ls c o d e
4 4 0
4 + u p g ra d e 4 A 2
4 + 1 3 1 0 4 B *
4 + e x p 4 C *
1 u n ifo rm  lo s s e s ,
w o rk s  a s  m u x  o r
d e m u x
N o  d is t in c t io n 1 A
m u x  o r  d e m u x c o d e
P re m iu m P
S ta n d a rd S
g ra d e c o d e
1 4 7 1  /  1 4 9 1  /  1 5 9 1  /  1 6 1 1 B
1 5 1 1  /  1 5 3 1  /  1 5 5 1  /  1 5 7 1 A
C e n te r  w a v e le n g th s  [n m ] c o d e
1 2 7 1  /  1 2 9 1  /  1 3 1 1  /  1 3 3 1 C
1 3 5 1  /  1 3 7 1  /  1 3 9 1  /  1 4 1 1 D
S ta n d a rd  4  c h a n n e l S
h o u s in g c o d e
C o rn in g  S M F -2 8 T M
(9 ,1 2 5 ,2 5 0  µ m ) 9 0 0  µ m  lo o s e  tu b e 1 *
f ib e r  ty p e  a n  p a c k a g in g c o d e
C o rn in g  S M F -2 8 T M
(9 ,1 2 5 ,2 5 0  µ m ) 2 5 0  µ m  c o a t in g 2 *
M u lt i m o d e  f ib e r  G I
(5 0 ,1 2 5 ,2 5 0  µ m ) 9 0 0  µ m  lo o s e  tu b e 3
M u lt i m o d e  f ib e r  G I
(5 0 ,1 2 5 ,2 5 0  µ m ) 2 5 0 µ m  c o a t in g 4
1  m B
0 .5  m A
F ib e r  le n g th c o d e C o n n e c to r  in /o u t c o d e
n o n e 0
S C /P C 1
F C /P C 2
S C /A P C ** 3
F C /A P C ** 4
L C /P C 5
M U /P C 6
E 2 0 0 0 7
E 2 0 0 0 /H R L ** 8
S T /P C 9
4 + e x p + 1 3 1 0 4 E *
1 5 5 1  /  1 5 7 1  /  1 5 9 1  /  1 6 1 1 E
1 4 7 1  /  1 4 9 1  /  1 5 1 1  /  1 5 3 1 F
M u lt i m o d e  f ib e r  G I
(6 2 .5 ,1 2 5 ,2 5 0  µ m ) 9 0 0 µ m  lo o s e  tu b e 5
M u lt i m o d e  f ib e r  G I
(6 2 .5 ,1 2 5 ,2 5 0  µ m ) 2 5 0 µ m  c o a t in g 6
in /o u t p u t if  th e  d e v ic e  is
re g a rd e d  a s  d e m u lt ip le x e r